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B/ A
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23

24.

23.

27

27

32

23.

21.

23.

29

27

28

Uriin
.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

283,00
usb

309,00
usb

369,00
usb

399,00
usb

519,00
usb

.199,00

usb

189,00
usb

219,00
usb

299,00
usb

399,00
usb

450,00
usb

456,00
usb



24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

499,00
usb

699,00
usb

799,00
usb

819,00
usb

2.299,00
usb



